
STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN 
SARGODHA ZONE  

 
TENDER NOTICE # SGD / 04 / 2022 

(MISC ITEMS) 
 
State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan, Sargodha Zone invites reputable registered 
firms / suppliers / wholesalers to submit their sealed Technical and Financial quotations as 
per PPRA rules under “Single Stage Two Envelope” procedure for the supply of following 
items. Tender documents are available at the cost of Rs.1,000 payable in shape of Demand 
Draft / CDR (non-refundable) in favor of State Life Insurance of Pakistan, Sargodha Zone by 
hand or by post from below mentioned address during office hours Monday to Friday 09:00 
am to 05:00 pm.   

 

Title of Works 

No.  
Of 

 Items 
Tender 

Document 
Cost 

Bid  
Security 

Tender Closing  
Date 

 and Time for 
Submission of  

Bids 

Technical Bids 
opening Date  

& Time  

1. Split Invertor AC 1.5 Ton 
2. Cabinet Invertor AC 2.0 Ton 
3. Water Dispenser 02 Tap 
4. Laptop 
5. Dot Matrix Printers 
6. UPS 1000 Watt 
7. Cash Counting Machine 
8. Steel File Racks 

05 
01 
02 
24 
06 
01 
01 
06 

 
 

Rs. 1,000/- 

 
 

2 % of 
the 
Bid  

 
 

18-07-2022 
11:00 AM 

 
 

18-05-2022 
11:30 AM 

 
Eligibility Criteria: 
 

1. The bidder must have 03 years relevant experience. 
2. The bidder must have registered with Sales Tax and Income Tax Department. 
3. The bidder must submit affidavit regarding never been black listed from Govt., Semi 

Govt. or from Autonomous bodies.  
4. The bidder must provide company profile. 
5. The price validity should be for 180 days. 

 
 

GHULAM ABBAS MAIKEN 
Secretary (ZPC) 

  State Life, Zonal Office, Queen’s Road, Sargodha 
Ph. #. 048-3215519 
Fax # 048-3215516 

 


