

STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN SARGODHA ZONE

TENDER NOTICE # SGD / 04 / 2022 (MISC ITEMS)

State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan, Sargodha Zone invites reputable registered firms / suppliers / wholesalers to submit their sealed Technical and Financial quotations as per PPRA rules under "Single Stage Two Envelope" procedure for the supply of following items. Tender documents are available at the cost of Rs.1,000 payable in shape of Demand Draft / CDR (non-refundable) in favor of State Life Insurance of Pakistan, Sargodha Zone by hand or by post from below mentioned address during office hours Monday to Friday 09:00 am to 05:00 pm.

	No.			Tender Closing	
	Of	Tender	Bid	Date	Technical Bids
Title of Works	Items	Document	Security	and Time for	opening Date
		Cost	Security	Submission of	& Time
				Bids	
1. Split Invertor AC 1.5 Ton	05				
2. Cabinet Invertor AC 2.0 Ton	01				
3. Water Dispenser 02 Tap	02	Rs. 1,000/-	2 % of	18-07-2022	18-05-2022
4. Laptop	24		the	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
5. Dot Matrix Printers	06		Bid		
6. UPS 1000 Watt	01				
7. Cash Counting Machine	01				
8. Steel File Racks	06				

Eligibility Criteria:

- 1. The bidder must have 03 years relevant experience.
- 2. The bidder must have registered with Sales Tax and Income Tax Department.
- 3. The bidder must submit affidavit regarding never been black listed from Govt., Semi Govt. or from Autonomous bodies.
- 4. The bidder must provide company profile.
- 5. The price validity should be for 180 days.

GHULAM ABBAS MAIKEN

Secretary (ZPC)
State Life, Zonal Office, Queen's Road, Sargodha
Ph. #. 048-3215519
Fax # 048-3215516